
Jackrabbit January 22, 2023 

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club 

35 Shooters 

Carry Over:  35 shooters @ $2.00,  $70.00 

Lewis Purse:   35 Shooters @ $7.00,   $245.00,   $61.00 per class 

Lewis Class Score Paid Name 
Class 1 48  $61.00 Chris Eklund  

Class 2 45  $15.00  each Jerry Frieders 
Stan Systo 
Scott Jesseman 
Charlie Bickle 

Class 3 42  $15.00  each Tad Horton 
Bob Adams 
Lonny Terzo 
Stephan Terzo 

Class 4 39  $21.00  each Tom Eklund 
Patrick Smith 
Tom McCue 

 

High Gun:  35 Shooters @ $2.00,   $70.00 

 1 – 48  $70.00 Chris Eklund 

Team Purse:  35 Shooters @ $5.00,  $175.00 

 50% / 30% / 20% 

Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 

50%   $88.00 30%   $52.00 20%   $35.00 
St Charles     231 Downers Grove     228 McHenry     219 

48       Chris Eklund 
47       Jim Christie 
46       Kent Kruse 
46       Mark Zipoy 
44       Adam Fabisiak 

47      Logan Hawkins 
47      Ken Swanson 
45      Jerry Frieders 
45      Stan Systo 
44      Jack Domingo 

46      John Kraucunas 
45      Charlie Bickle 
43      Bill Huhn 
43      Jack Anderson 
42      Lonny Terzo 
42      Stephan Terzo 

 

 



Jackrabbit January 22, 2023 

Downers Grove Sportsmen’s Club 

Scores: 

Squad Name Club 16Yd Hdcp Total 

1-1 Skip Schultz STC  18 18 36 

1-2 Brian Bohannon STC  21 20 41 

1-3 Joe Bohannon  STC  25 18 43 

1-4 Adam Fabisiak  STC  20 24 44 

1-5 Tad Horton  STC  24 18 42 

2-1 Jim Prusa  STC  21 17 38 

2-2 Tom Eklund  STC  23 16 39 

2-3 Patrick Smith  STC  25 14 39 

2-4 Chris Eklund  STC  23 25 48 

2-5 Rob Ward  STC  24 17 41 

3-1 Jack Domingo DG 21 23 44 

3-2 Steve Domingo DG 17 17 34 

3-3 Bob Adams STC  25 17 42 

3-4 Jim Olin  DG 21 22 43 

3-5 Kent Kruse  STC  24 22 46 

4-1 Logan Hawkins DG 24 23 47 

4-2 Jerry Frieders  DG 23 22 45 

4-3 Bob Spickerman  DG 25 18 43 

4-4 Ken Swanson  DG 25 22 47 

4-5 Stan Systo  DG 23 22 45 

5-1 Bill Huhn  MSC 24 19 43 

5-2 Kim Youngblood  MSC 19 19 38 

5-3 John Kraucunas  MSC 25 21 46 

5-4 Scott Jesseman MAY 23 22 45 

5-5 Tom McCue  MSC 20 19 39 

6-1 Jim Christie  STC  25 22 47 

6-2 Jack Anderson  MSC 20 23 43 

6-3 Mark Zipoy  STC  25 21 46 

6-4 Charlie Bickle  MSC 21 24 45 

6-5 Dan Schocke  STC  22 21 43 

7-1 Lonny Terzo  MSC 23 19 42 

7-2 Stephan Terzo  MSC 23 19 42 

7-3 Bob Jorgenson  GR 22 16 38 

7-4 John Mantsch  DG 25 10 35 

7-5 Bill Klippert  GR 19 19 38 

 

 


